PRODUCTS: LED THIN GLOW™
94 | THIN GLOW2009/US  Impact Lighting Inc. All rights reserved. Impact Lighting Inc. Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Tel: 1.800.507.5714   Fax: 1.800.507.5714  Web: www.impactlightinginc.com
APPLICATIONS
Decorative lighting (cove lighting, back lighting) for homes, hotels, stores, yachts, bars, automobiles etc; channel
letter lighting for your stores, restaurants, bars etc; shop display lighting for your iems. because of its pliability, you
can flex impact lighting inc’s LED Thin Glow™ into different shapes and letters. in addition, with its colorful lighting
output, you can more easily attract the attention of your potential customers.

Color Part Number LED Q'ty Luminous flux（（lm) Voltage (V) Current (mA)
TM
LED THIN GLOW™
95  |  THIN GLOW 2009/US  Impact Lighting Inc. All rights reserved. Impact Lighting Inc. Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Tel: 1.800.507.5714   Fax: 1.800.507.5714  Web: www.impactlightinginc.com
300
300
300
300
300
300
150
ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NO.		  DESCRIPTION		  INPUT VOLTAGE		  OUTPUT VOLTAGE		  WATTAGE
ILPS-1.25A		 1.25 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V		  12V			   15 WATTS
ILPS-3.5A		  3.5 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V		  12V			   40 WATTS
ILPS-5A		  5 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V		  12V			   60 WATTS
ILPS-8.5A		  8.5 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V		  12V			   100 WATTS
ILPS-12.5A		 12.5 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V		  12V			   150 WATTS
ILPS-18A		  18 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V		  12V			   200 WATTS
ILPS-25A		  25 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V		  12V			   300 WATTS
ILPS-42A		  40 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V		  12V			   500 WATTS
JUMPERS / CONNECTORS
ITEM NO.		  DESCRIPTION
IL-TG-J6-RGB	 6” RGB JUMPER